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1 SE 45 MICHELUTTI Alessia 19 12 2001 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 53 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
2 JU 45 PONTONI Beatrice 15 06 2003 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 50 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
3 E15 45 GAIOTTO Andrea 21 08 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 40 Camp Ita Under 17 Verona
4 JU 45 VASI Anna 21 09 2005 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 39 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
5 E15 45 COMUZZI Martina 23 09 2009 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 36 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
6 E15 45 FINATI Annika 28 09 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 34 Camp Ita Under 17 Verona
7 SE 45 MIRCOV Kristina 05 12 1995 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 34 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
8 E13 45 EVANGELISTA SANTOS Kari 14 12 2010 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 33 VI° Turno Open PO Udine

1 JU 49 BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 67 Camp. Ita. Assoluti Roma (RM)
2 U17 49 PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 57 Camp. Italiani Ju PO Palermo
3 SE 49 MICHELUTTI Alessia 19 12 2001 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 54 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento
4 E15 49 GAIOTTO Andrea 21 08 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 45 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
5 SE 49 PICCIANI Chiara 09 03 1999 0603019 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Cl    40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
6 E15 49 FINATI Annika 28 09 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 39 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
7 E15 49 GHENO Giulia 24 01 2008 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 38 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
8 JU 49 VASI Anna 21 09 2005 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 38 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
9 M55 49 SACCO Stefania 21 01 1974 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 27 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
10 E15 49 DAL MAS Emma 30 01 2009 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 22 I° Turno Open PO Trieste

1 JU 55 BATTISTETTI Eleni 15 05 2004 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 70 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
2 SE 55 VALERI Giulia 16 10 1993 0602028 Cf Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 64 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
3 E15 55 VITTOR Katja 13 01 2009 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 60 Camp. Ita. EsoU15 Cosenza
4 M45 55 TRANQUILLO Marika 04 11 1982 0602028 Cf Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 57 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
5 U17 55 PACETTA Alessandra 04 08 2007 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 56 9th EU Cup Ljubljana
6 SE 55 BASTI Martina 05 08 2002 0602028 Cf Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 50 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
7 E13 55 TURCHET Vittoria 01 02 2010 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 48 Camp. Ita. Es13 Roma
8 E13 55 TOME' Matilde 04 10 2010 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 47 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento
9 E13 55 FOGAR Licia 22 02 2010 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 39 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
10 E15 55 MOTTA Nicole 02 03 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 39 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
11 SE 55 BORTOLOSSI Carla 12 11 2001 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 36 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
12 E15 55 RIGO Gaia Victoria 10 01 2009 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 35 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
13 E13 55 ZOTTINO Emily 25 02 2010 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 32 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
14 E15 55 DAL MAS Emma 30 01 2009 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 23 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
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1 JU 59 LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 77 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
2 U17 59 BOY Lina 29 08 2006 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 68 Camp Ita Under 17 Verona
3 E15 59 MARSON Alessia 13 11 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 66 Camp. Italiani Ju PO Palermo
4 SE 59 PRAVISANI Marta 14 02 1992 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 57 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
5 E15 59 VITTOR Katja 13 01 2009 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 55 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
6 SE 59 BUSOLI Martina 14 08 1984 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 55 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
7 E15 59 MOTTA Nicole 02 03 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 54 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
8 SE 59 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 50 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
9 SE 59 MARCHESE Elena 21 10 1987 0602028 Cf Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 50 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
10 E13 59 TOMÈ Matilde 04 10 2010 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 49 Camp. Ita. Es13 Roma
11 U17 59 DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA Ann  02 03 2006 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 43 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
12 SE 59 MAGGIPINTO Erika 07 11 2002 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 40 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
13 SE 59 CONTE Silvia 05 03 1996 0603019 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Cl    40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
14 E15 59 SABANOVIC Amra 06 01 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 38 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
15 M55 59 VENDRAMINI Lorella Elisabet 22 03 1972 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 37 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
16 M45 59 ROPPA Katia 15 07 1978 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 36 AA Master Brunn Am Gebi
17 SE 59 SATTO Zara 06 03 1996 0602016 A.S.D. Olimpic Power Club 35 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
18 M55 59 VIT Diana 30 07 1973 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 33 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
19 SE 59 SAVOIA Giulia 28 05 1990 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 32 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
20 M55 59 ANTONUTTI Raffaella 24 10 1970 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 32 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
21 M55 59 BIASOTTO Debora 15 04 1977 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 25 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone

1 JU 64 LOTTI Lisa 26 06 2003 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 90 9th EU Cup Ljubljana
2 SE 64 IENCO Lucia 03 07 1997 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 73 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
3 SE 64 TIGHELLO Giulia 10 02 1988 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 68 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
4 M45 64 BAZZANA Vera 06 04 1981 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 56 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
5 E15 64 CAIAFA Anais 28 01 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 55 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
6 SE 64 BARCHIESI Arianna 04 08 1990 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 51 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
7 SE 64 TOMBA Francesca 01 02 2000 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 50 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
8 SE 64 DOMENEGHINI Lucia 02 09 1992 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 50 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
9 E15 64 TRANDAFIR Raisa Stefania 03 07 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 49 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
10 SE 64 VISCARDI Annalisa 21 12 1995 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 43 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
11 SE 64 GRECO Cheyenne 15 01 2002 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
12 SE 64 MARTINA Amanda 25 03 1997 0603019 S.S.D. Audace Fight & Fitness Cl    40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
13 E15 64 SABANOVIC Amra 06 01 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 38 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
14 U17 64 QUARTUCCIO Rita 21 12 2006 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 38 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
15 U17 64 LIANI Emma 12 10 2006 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 35 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
16 E15 64 FACCA Camilla 30 09 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 34 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
17 SE 64 TRIVILLIN Giulia 06 04 1992 0604028 Dml Functional S.S.D. A R.L. 32 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
18 M55 64 ANTONUTTI Raffaella 24 10 1970 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 26 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
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1 SE 71 CROVATO Elisa 18 01 2000 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 77 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
2 E15 71 MARSON Alessia 13 11 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 72 Camp. Ita. EsoU15 Cosenza
3 U17 71 TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21 04 2006 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 71 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
4 SE 71 FREZZA Emma 31 12 1991 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 65 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
5 SE 71 SOVERATI Valentina 05 02 2001 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 60 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
6 SE 71 VERLINO Martina 05 08 1996 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 56 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
7 E15 71 TRANDAFIR Raisa Stefania 03 07 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 55 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
8 E15 71 MIHALCESCU Anamaria 30 12 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 49 Camp. Ita. EsoU15 Cosenza
9 JU 71 FASIOLO Sofia 02 12 2005 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 48 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
10 SE 71 BASSI Valentina 19 01 2000 0604022 A.S.D. Acciaierie 48 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
11 U17 71 PETRIS Elena 17 01 2006 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 47 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
12 E13 71 BUZIMKIC Jasmina 07 04 2010 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 46 Camp. Ita. Es13 Roma
13 U17 71 QUARTUCCIO Rita 21 12 2006 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 42 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
14 SE 71 GRECO Cheyenne 15 01 2002 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 42 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
15 SE 71 ARZILLO Chiara Beatrice 02 03 2000 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 42 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
16 M55 71 ZENTILIN Cristina 27 08 1975 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 42 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
17 JU 71 CALL Angela Bianca 25 11 2005 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 38 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
18 JU 71 SARAIS Gaia 04 05 2003 0604021 A.S.D. T-Box 35 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento
19 SE 71 MANIAGO Agnese 29 10 2001 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 34 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
20 SE 71 BELGACEM Haifa 02 06 1994 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 28 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
21 U17 71 LIANI Emma 12 10 2006 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 26 I° Turno Open PO Trieste

1 SE 76 TROMBINI Sara 17 11 1992 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 81 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
2 SE 76 CROVATO Elisa 18 01 2000 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 73 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
3 U17 76 TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21 04 2006 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 68 Camp. Ita. Juniores Palermo
4 JU 76 BORTOLIN Marianna 21 01 2004 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 64 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
5 U17 76 PETRIS Elena 17 01 2006 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 51 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
6 SE 76 URIZZI Veronica 11 02 2001 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 50 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
7 E15 76 BONETTO Emma 18 02 2008 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 49 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
8 SE 76 UNGER Flora 28 07 1995 0604021 A.S.D. T-Box 45 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
9 E15 76 BOUFARES Sara 21 03 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 44 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
10 E15 76 MIHALCESCU Anamaria 30 12 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 44 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
11 JU 76 CALL Angela Bianca 25 11 2005 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
12 JU 76 COMELLI Dafne 12 04 2004 0604021 A.S.D. T-Box 38 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano

1 E15 81 DAL BO' Sara 27 05 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 90 Camp. Ita. EsoU15 Cosenza
2 SE 81 BIASOTTO Silvia 01 06 1998 0505013 A.S.D. Fitness 4 Revolution 80 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.
3 JU 81 BORTOLIN Marianna 21 01 2004 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 61 Camp. Italiani Ju PO Palermo
4 SE 81 URIZZI Veronica 11 02 2001 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 56 V° Turno Open PO Pordenone
5 E15 81 MIHALCESCU Anamaria 30 12 2008 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 46 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
6 E15 81 BOUFARES Sara 21 03 2009 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 42 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
7 JU 81 COMELLI Dafne 12 04 2004 0604021 A.S.D. T-Box 41 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento
8 M55 81 DARIO Barbara 20 07 1969 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 40 I° Turno Open PO Trieste
9 SE 81 TURCO Martina 01 07 1992 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 36 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
10 M45 81 CORONGIU Francesca 10 09 1978 0604021 A.S.D. T-Box 30 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento

1 E15 87 DAL BO' Sara 27 05 2009 0602024 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R. 86 Camp. Ita. Assoluti Roma (RM)
2 U17 87 VERLINO Michela 19 05 2007 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 45 II° Turno Open PO Staranzano
3 SE 87 TURCO Martina 01 07 1992 0604027 A.S.D. Kktl 38 III° Turno Open PO San Vito al T.

1 U17 87+ COMELLO Matilda 13 12 2007 0604023 S.S.D. Pesistica Hookgrip S.R.L. 33 VI° Turno Open PO Udine
2 M65 87+ BATTOCLETTI Maria Lucia 23 09 1964 0604001 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 29 IV° Turno Open PO Tarcento
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